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Criteria 3- Research, Innovations and Extension  

Key Indicator – 3.4- Extension Activities 

3.4.1 Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing 

students to social issues, for their holistic development, and impact thereof during 

the last five years 

 

Academic Year Number of 

Activities  

Number of 

Students 

sensitized 

Awards  

Received 

Organizing Unit, 

Collaborating Agent 

2021 - 2022 33 2092 14 

Villages, Government 

Schools, Municipal Offices, 

Police, Hospitals, Old Age 

Homes, Orphanages, Blind 

Schools, Handicapped 

Schools 

2020 - 2021 44 2732 8 

2019 - 2020 15 2140 - 

2018 - 2019 21 2260 - 

2017 - 2018 19 4160 1 
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Extension and outreach programs conducted 

Year Link 

2021-2022 

 

2020-2021 

 

2019-2020 

 

2018-2019 

 

2017-2018 

 

Awards and Recognition 

Link for supporting document 

 

 

 

https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.3-2021.pdf
https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.3-2020.pdf
https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.3-2019.pdf
https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.3-2018.pdf
https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.3-2017.pdf
https://www.kgcas.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/10/3.4.2.pdf

