

KG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE Affiliated to Bharathiar University Accredited by NAAC ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution KGiSL Campus, Coimbatore – 641 035

Criteria 3- Research, Innovations and Extension

Key Indicator – 3.4- Extension Activities

3.4.1 Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing students to social issues, for their holistic development, and impact thereof during the last five years

Academic Year	Number of Activities	Number of Students sensitized	Awards Received	Organizing Unit, Collaborating Agent
2021 - 2022	33	2092	14	Villages, Government Schools, Municipal Offices, Police, Hospitals, Old Age Homes, Orphanages, Blind Schools, Handicapped Schools
2020 - 2021	44	2732	8	
2019 - 2020	15	2140	-	
2018 - 2019	21	2260	-	
2017 - 2018	19	4160	1	



30/09

PRINCIPAL KG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE COIMBATORE - 641 035.

Criteria 3- Research, Innovations and Extension **3.4.1** Extension activities are carried out in the neighborhood community, sensitizing students to social issues, for their holistic development, and impact

Extension and outreach programs conducted				
Year	Link			
2021-2022	PDF			
2020-2021	PDF			
2019-2020	PDF			
2018-2019	PDF			
2017-2018	PDF			
Awards and Recognition				
Link for supporting document	PDF			